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CX Cto. de Espafia "OPEN" Absoluto de verano - ASTRALPOOL/ XLIV Cto. Espafia Janior
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Event 22 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
28/07/2023 - 18:18 Startlist Finals
WR 49.45 DRESSEL Caeleb USA Tokyo (JPN) 31/07/2021
ER 49.68 MILAK Kristof HUN Tokyo (JPN) 31/07/2021
RE 50.41 MURNOZ PEREZ RAFAEL ROMA (ITA) 01/08/2009
MMN 18 52.65 LOZANO MATEOS ALBERTO HODMEZOVARSARHELY (HUN09/07/2016
MMN 17 52.78 LOZANO MATEOS ALBERTO BAKU (AZE) 27/06/2015
RC 52.30 KONRAD CERNIAK BARCELONA 10/07/2015
RCJ 53.18 LOZANO MATEOS ALBERTO LAS PALMAS G.C. 15/07/2016

Final, 17 years

CALVO VILLALOBOS Iker
CARNE BARO Roger

LOPEZ GUILLEN Javier
NAVARRO MARQUES Alejandro
DEL RIEGO TORRES Teo
HONORATO LOPEZ Marcos
VILAMALA AUSIO Roger

ONOOUTHEAWNBE

Final, 18 years

1 CHICA SANCHEZ Pedro

2 NEATA SAGHIN Radu Valentin
3 PERTINEZ GRANDE Alvaro

4 ARIAS DIEZ Mario

5 TUDOR Alexandru Sergio

6 FLORENCIO FERNANDEZ lan
7 RUIZ JIMENEZ Joan

8 GOMEZ GREDILLA Urtats

Final B, Open

1 MARTIN ROIG Victor

2 ARRUABARRENA MAYOR Unai
3 STRELKOV Roberto Ivan

4 CASANOVAS SKOUBO Joan

5 RUANO CERDA Pedro

6 TRUJILLO GOMEZ Alejandro

7 SANCHEZ CASTILLO Pedro

8 BARRIO LANUZA Nicolas

CARRASCAL GUILCHENKO Andreas

YB

ESP 06 Getxo |. Bolue K.E.
ESP 06 C.E. Mediterrani

ESP 06 CN. Palma de Mallorca

ESP 06 C.N.Inca

ESP 06 C.N. Dos Hermanas
ESP 06 C.N. Torrelavega
ESP 06 R.C. Mediterraneo
ESP 06 C.N. VIC-Etb

ESP 05 R.C.Nautico de Motril

ESP 05 C.D. Gredos San Diego

ESP 05 C.N. Fuengirola

ESP 05 C.D. Torrelago Wellness

ROU 05 C.D. El valle

ESP 05 C.N. Sant Andreu
ESP 05 C.N. Terrassa
ESP 05 Getxo |. Bolue K.E.

ESP 02 CN. Palma de Mallorca

ESP 01 C.E. Mediterrani
ARG 93 C.N. Las Palmas
ESP 97 C.N. Sabadell
ESP 03 C.N. Terrassa
ESP 97 C.N. Marbella
ESP 03 C.N. Tenis Elche
ESP 02 C.N. Helios

57.85
57.65
56.57
54.72
56.10
56.99
57.80
57.92

57.23
56.93
56.80
56.27
56.35
56.84
57.10
57.40

55.62
5551
55.37
54.58
55.27
55.44
55.58
55.68

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77033
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CX Cto. de Espafia "OPEN" Absoluto de verano - ASTRALPOOL/ XLIV Cto. Espafia Janior
Malaga, 26 - 30/7/2023

Event 22, Men, 100m Bultterfly, Final

Final A, Open
1 MARTINEZ NOVOA Miguel ESP 00 Real Canoe N.C. 54.42
2 AREVALO RUBIO Francisco ESP 99 Madrid N.C. 53.88
3 LOZANO MATEOQOS Alberto ESP 98 C.N. Terrassa 53.68
4 RAMOS FERNANDEZ Alex ESP 99 C.N. Sabadell 53.25
5 AHTIAINEN Alex EST 01 Spordiklubi Garant 53.33
6 RIVAS GALLEGO Javier ESP 95 C.N. Ciudad Real 53.78
7 VILLAREJO PRADES Alejandro ESP 03 Real Canoe N.C. 53.98
8 CAMPOS BEAS PEREZ DE TUDELA Ignacio ESP 04 C.D. Nados Castellon 54.47
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